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BROWN, BETH M.

VISN Business Manager

VA New England Healthcare System

781-687-3428

781-687-3470

Beth.M.Brown@va.gov

1 200 Springs Road, Building 61
Bedford, MA 01730
SHARPE, Thomas Program Analyst VA Medical Center 516-626-7322 516-626-7333 Thomas.Sharpe2@va.gov
2 113 Holland Avenue, Bld 7
Albnany, NY 12208
3 WALTER, BJ VISN 3 MCCF COORDINATOR 130 West Kingsbridge Road 718-741-4115 718-741-4122 BJ.Walter2@med.va.gov
Bronx, NY 10468
PUGH, Margaret L. VISN 4 HAS Coordinator VA Stars & Stripes Healthcare Network (412-688-6000, ext. (412 784-3940 margaret.pugh@va.gov
(Peggy) c/o VA Pittsburgh Healthcare System 82-3207
4 Delafield Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15240
LISTER, CARL VISN & CFO VISN 5 410-691-1135 410-691-7779 | carl.lister@va.gov
5 849 International Drive
Linthicum, MD 21090
MEAD, MARY OTIS Program Support Assistant Salem VAMC 540-982-2463 540-855-3466 Mary.Mead@va.gov
Fee Basis Department Ext. 3293
6 1970 Roanoke Blvd.
Salem, VA 24153
LORETTAGULLEY  [BIM VISN 7 706-733-0188 706-481-6740 || oretta.qulley@va.gov
7 3700 Crestwood Parkway, Suite 250 Ext. 6062
Duluth, GA 30096
BROWN, DAVID Network Revenue Officer VA Sunshine Healthcare Network 727-319-1298 727-319-1135 David.Brown@va.gov
8 (VISN 8)
PO Box 406
GESWEIN, PHILIP Assistant Chief, MAS VA Medical Center Memphis 901-577-7276 901-577-7450 | Philip.Geswein@va.gov
9 1030 Jefferson Avenue
Memphis, TN 38104
TATE, SUZANNE Chief Communications Officer VA Health Care System of Ohio 513-247-4625 Suzanne.Tate2@va.gov
10 Cincinnati, OH 45249
JOHNSON, ROBERT  |Chief, Business Practice John D. Dingell VA Medical Center 313-576-1000 313-576-1197 Robert.Johnson@med.va.gov
C. Business Practice (001B) Ext. 3750
u 4646 John R.
Detroit, Ml 48201
STARK, RHONDA VISN 12 Sharing Coordinator Business Development Office (VISN 12) [414-902-5451 414-902-5540 Rhonda.Stark@va.gov
Bldg. 5
12 5000 West National Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53295
MCBEE, ROBERT Telemedicine VISN 15 816-701-3010 816-221-0930  |Robert.McBee@va.qov
15 1201 Walnut St., Suite 800
Kansas City, MO 64106
NEELY, JIMMY Fee/DOD Sharing Manager VAMC 228-523-5583 2285235175 |Jimmy.Neely2@va.qov
Mail Code 04
16 400 Veterans Ave.
Biloxi, MS 39531
DUFON, JACK VISN #17 Revenue Manager Business Development Office (VISN 12) [817-385-3786 Jack.Dufon2@med.va.gov
Bldg. 5
17 5000 West National Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53295
HALL, MARY Accounting Technician VA Medical Center (136) 602-212-2135 602-222-2686 Mary.Hall@med.va.gov
18 6950 E. Williams Field Rd.
Mesa, AZ 85212
HEATON, CINDY Manager, Network 19 Authorization [VA Montana Health Care System 406-447-7932 406-447-7984 Cindy.Heaton@med.va.gov
19 and Payment Center Williams Street HWY 12 West
Fort Harrison, MT 59636
JONES, SANDI MCCR VISN 20 VISN 20 360-619-5948 360-737-1405  |Sandi.Jones@va.qov
20 PO Box 1035
Portland, OR 97207
FINE, Sheldon Chief, Financial Officer, VISN 21 VA Sierra Pacific Network (VISN 21) 707-562-8378 sheldon.fine@va.gov
21 201 Walnut Avenue
Mare Island, CA 94592
Anita Mareschal PBOM VA Medical Center 619-228-8050 562-826-5987 Anita.Mareschal@va.gov Stacy.Bachman2@va.gov
22 |Stacy Bachman Budget Analyst 5901 East 7th Street 562-826-5208
Long Beach, CA 90822
DANK, Jim BUS-Director Business Office VA Medical Center 320-255-6329 320-255-6459 james.dank2@va.gov
23 4801 Veterans Drive

St. Cloud, MN 56303




